JAPAN PROBE CO., LTD.
Leading Future by High Tech
General Description
【General Description】  ・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・            2
Standard Probe
【Angle Beam Probe】 ・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・             3
Standard /
【Angle Beam Probe】 ・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・             4

LEMO (L)
When you order, please specify the type of connector and cable, even and cable length.
Order Example
Length Connector Type on Probe Side
LEMO (L)
Connector Type on Device Side -
Gp  2m  -
Connector
Please, specify the specifications of probe and connector on either side of device
side.
※ We also carry L type connector. If you have any questions at all, please contact us online at
Micro Dot
LEMO (S)  Gp  C25
BNC  Mp  UHF (Waterproof)
LEMO (L) L Type  LEMO (S) L Type  Gp L Type  C25 L Type
※ We also carry Receptacle connector.
※ Please, contact us to inquire about them beyond the connectors above.
Cable Type
Cable Length
Use of Standard Type : 1.5D-XV
In case of C25 : RG174/U
Besides, we carry the flexible and double shield type, etc.
Standard : 2m
You can also specify the cable length.
G
・
D
S
・
P
S
・
P
U
・
P
/
R
D
・
D
U
・
P
・
S
P
・
C
C
・
C
Conversion Connector
Conversion Connector List
01 LEMO, L(Male) ― BNC (Female)
C25=Micro Dot
※ Please, contact us to inquire beyond the connectors above.
02 LEMO, L(Male) ― LEMO, S(Female) 03 LEMO, L(Male) ― M(Female)
04 LEMO, L(Male) ― G(Male)  05 LEMO, L(Male) ― C25(Female)
06 M(Male) ― BNC(Female)  07 M(Male) ― LEMO, S(Female)  08 M(Male) ― LEMO, L(Female)
09 M(Male) ― G(Male)  10 M(Male) ― C25(Female)
11 BNC(Male) ― LEMO, L(Female)  12 BNC(Male) ― LEMO, S(Female)  13 BNC(Male) ― M(Female)
14 BNC(Male) ― G(Male)  15 BNC(Male) ― C25(Female)
16 LEMO, S(Male) ― BNC(Female)  17 LEMO, S(Male) ― LEMO, L(Female)
When you order, please let us know the designated number or model name.
Order Method
Designated
Number   Model
01  LEMO (L) Male ― BNC Female
G
・